
Bezirk Wetzlar 2016/17

BBWz - Bezirksliga C1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.09.2016 15:00 (H) 2 BC Linden II RV Hoch-Weisel II 2:6
So. 04.09.2016 11:00

16:00 (H)
3
1

BLZ Mittelhessen VII
TV Dillenburg II

BV Gießen Hoppers III
BV Hungen IV

4:4
6:2

Sa. 17.09.2016 15:00 (H)
17:00 (H)

4
5

BC Linden II
BV Gießen Hoppers III

TV Dillenburg II
BV Hungen IV

1:7
3:5

So. 18.09.2016 10:00 (H) 6 RV Hoch-Weisel II BLZ Mittelhessen VII 7:1
Sa. 24.09.2016 15:00 (H) 8 BV Hungen IV RV Hoch-Weisel II 2:6
So. 25.09.2016 10:00

12:00 (H)
9
7

BLZ Mittelhessen VII
TV Dillenburg II

BC Linden II
BV Gießen Hoppers III

6:2
5:3

So. 13.11.2016 12:30 (H)
13:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

12
10
11

RV Hoch-Weisel II
BLZ Mittelhessen VII
BC Linden II

BV Gießen Hoppers III
TV Dillenburg II
BV Hungen IV

7:1
6:2
2:6

So. 27.11.2016 12:30 (H)
13:00 (H)
16:00 (H)

14
15
13

BV Hungen IV
BV Gießen Hoppers III
TV Dillenburg II

BLZ Mittelhessen VII
BC Linden II
RV Hoch-Weisel II

4:4
4:4
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

35410-02 Sportstudio Storck
Schottener Straße 3a, 35410 Hungen

35418-01 IGS Gesamtschule Busecker Tal
Grüner Weg 1, 35418 Buseck

35418-02 Sporthalle aktiv&fit GmbH
Flößerweg 11, 35418 Buseck

35440-01 ALTERNATE Sportpark
Robert-Bosch-Straße 9, 35440 Linden

35510-01 Hausberghalle
Wiesenstraße, 35510 Butzbach/Hoch-Weisel

35578-02 Sporthalle der Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Frankfurter Strasse 72, 35578 Wetzlar

35683-02 Nassau-Oranien-Halle
Mühlenstraße 1, 35683 Dillenburg
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